公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang
Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋
Address：Building 2-10, Hengshan Science City, Hengyang City, Hunan Province, China
JS-RD-SPEC-001/A0
唐秀玲 王瑞琳 欧奇林
承认

JS-S-24082214
客户型号
Model No.
N/A
料号
Material No.
N/A
日期
Date
2024.8.22
Z
(Ω)
50.00
Freq Rdc Irms
4. 电气性能表/Electrical Characteristics List：
1 J-HMSC0805A-500PAR 50.00
3 J-HMSC0805A-900PAR 90.00 50.00 10.0100.00 0.35 330.000
10.0
2 J-HMSC0805A-670PAR 67.00 50.00 10.0
50.00 10.0
5 J-HMSC0805A-121PAR 120.00
4 J-HMSC0805A-900PAR-G4 90.00
50.00 10.0
100.00 0.35 330.000
100.00 0.30 370.000
7 J-HMSC0805A-221PAR 220.00 50.00 10.0100.00 0.40 300.000
6 J-HMSC0805A-181PAR 180.00 50.00 10.0100.00 0.35 330.000
50.00 10.0
13 J-HMSC0805A-102PAR 1000.00
8 J-HMSC0805A-261PAR 260.00
9 J-HMSC0805A-361PAR 360.00
50.00 10.0
50.00 10.0
10 J-HMSC0805A-601PAR 600.00 50.00 10.0
11 J-HMSC0805A-801PAR 800.00
10.0
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋
Address：Building 2-10, Hengshan Science City, Hengyang City, Hunan Province, China
PAGE:3/10
JS-RD-SPEC-001/A0
Test remarks:
1.Rating DC current: Temperature rise(△T) is 40℃ approximately at Irms.
3.Storage temp.: -10℃ ~ +40℃ R.H.: 65% Max
2.Operating temp.: -40℃~ +105℃
22
4.Moisture sensitivity level (MSL) 2 (1 year floor life at ＜30℃/65% relative humidity)
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
18
100.00 0.50 240.0001000.00J-HMSC1008A-102PAR17 10.050.00
14 J-HMSC1008A-301PAR 300.00 50.00 10.0
10.0
16 J-HMSC1008A-601PAR 600.00 50.00 10.0
J-HMSC1008A-451PAR 450.00
100.00 0.20 400.000
100.00 0.30 350.000
100.00 0.38 330.000
50.00 10.0
12 J-HMSC0805A-901PAR 900.00 50.00
15 50.00
(MHz) (Ω)Max (mA)Max
100.00 0.25 400.000
100.00 0.25 400.000
100.00 0.40 300.000
100.00 0.55 280.000
100.00 0.60 220.000
100.00 0.88 300.000
100.00 0.90 150.000
100.00 1.30 150.000
50.00 10.0
23 J-HMSC1812A-102PAR 1000.00 100.00 0.18 800.000 50.00 10.0
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋
Address：Building 2-10, Hengshan Science City, Hengyang City, Hunan Province, China
PAGE:4/10
JS-RD-SPEC-001/A0
21 J-HMSC1812A-801PAR 800.00 100.00 0.16 900.000
Test remarks:
1.Rating DC current: Temperature rise(△T) is 40℃ approximately at Irms.
2.Operating temp.: -40℃~ +105℃
3.Storage temp.: -10℃ ~ +40℃ R.H.: 65% Max
4.Moisture sensitivity level (MSL) 2 (1 year floor life at ＜30℃/65% relative humidity)
公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
50.00 10.0
24 J-HMSC1812A-142PAR 1400.00 100.00 0.20 700.000 50.00 10.0
22 J-HMSC1812A-901PAR 900.00 100.00 0.17 1000.000
50.00 10.0
20 J-HMSC1812A-701PAR 700.00 100.00 0.12 1500.000 50.00 10.0
19 J-HMSC1812A-601PAR 600.00 100.00 0.12 1000.000
50.00 10.0
18 J-HMSC1812A-331PAR 330.00 100.00 0.11 1100.000 50.00 10.0
17 J-HMSC1812A-221PAR 220.00 100.00 0.10 1300.000
50.00 10.0
16 J-HMSC1812A-201PAR 200.00 100.00 0.10 1500.000 50.00 10.0
15 J-HMSC1812A-121PAR 120.00 100.00 0.10 3000.000
50.00 10.0
14 J-HMSC1812A-900PAR 90.00 100.00 0.09 3000.000 50.00 10.0
13 J-HMSC1812A-800PAR 80.00 100.00 0.05 3000.000
50.00 10.0
12 J-HMSC1206A-222PAR 2200.00 100.00 1.20 200.000 50.00 10.0
11 J-HMSC1206A-202PAR 2000.00 100.00 1.20 200.000
50.00 10.0
10 J-HMSC1206A-142PAR 1400.00 100.00 1.00 220.000 50.00 10.0
9 J-HMSC1206A-102PAR 1000.00 100.00 1.00 230.000
50.00 10.0
8 J-HMSC1206A-801PAR 800.00 100.00 0.90 240.000 50.00 10.0
7 J-HMSC1206A-601PAR 600.00 100.00 0.80 260.000
50.00 10.0
6 J-HMSC1206A-361PAR 360.00 100.00 0.60 300.000 50.00 10.0
5 J-HMSC1206A-261PAR 260.00 100.00 0.50 310.000
50.00 10.0
4 J-HMSC1206A-221PAR 220.00 100.00 0.45 300.000 50.00 10.0
3 J-HMSC1206A-161PAR 160.00 100.00 0.40 340.000
50.00 10.0
2 J-HMSC1206A-121PAR 120.00 100.00 0.30 350.000 50.00 10.0
1 J-HMSC1206A-900PAR 90.00 100.00 0.30 370.000
4. 电气性能表/Electrical Characteristics List：
HMSC1206-1812-AR Series
NO. Part Number
Z Freq Rdc Irms